104000071884

.....

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	<i>#</i>)
PICK-UP		MAIL
	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	<u></u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	v



08/21/06--01031--015 **30.00

FILED

104 M1884



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 22, 2006

RICK MORANO 417 WHISPERING OAK LANE APOPKA, FL 32712

SUBJECT: THIRD PARTY MOTORS LLC Ref. Number: L06000071884

We have received your document for THIRD PARTY MOTORS LLC and \vec{y}_{0} and \vec{y}_{0} totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 206A00051576

2005 AUE

 \sim

믓

ŝ

m

Registration Section Division of Corporations				
- 1	4	\cap	1	4

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT:	1 hird	Party	rviotors	LL
		(Name of Limited Li	ability Company)	

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:



For further information concerning this matter, please call:

407 107) <u>341-8649</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) 8640 (Name of Person) at (_ RANN

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:



TO:

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

• • •	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF Third Party Motors (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on $7 - 19 - 2006$ and assigned document number 10600071884
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
Dated	<u>Richael</u> J MORAND Dana Morano Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member <u>Jim Manne</u> Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00